Juniorisarja ryhma

Poro Omistaja Ajaja
1 Murto Orreveteldinen Roni ja M Pekka Tervaniemi
2 Arkajalka Mikkola Jarmo Jonne Mikkola
3 Lemmenliekki Ylitalo Jaana Jere Alatalo
4 Ruletti Alatalon talli Jere Alatalo
5 Pikasson Lakela Mauri Aimi Kaakkurivaara
6 Revontuli Stenius Virve Selena Stenius
7 Tirmooli Kilpeld Tarmo Aimi Kaakkurivaara
8 Pepe Piippolainen Jarno Santeri Kiiskinen
9 Turhake Alatalon talli Senni Hepola
10 Pikkumersu Stenius Mertsi Selena Stenius

Paliskunta

Isosydanmaa
Ivalo

Pintamo

lkonen
Kemin-Sompio
Pudasjarven Livo
Kemin-Sompio
Pyha-Kallio
lkonen

Tulosaika

1:16,000
1:19,000
1:20,000
1:20,000
1:21,000
1:21,000
1:23,000
1:27,000

hyl

Pudasjarven Livo pois
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